
Results - 200m Heats

Race: 10 Start: 11:11 AM

200M - Heat 1 - Ev 7 - K2

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

2
(Jacob) 

(Tom)
MWKC 0:49.04 0:03.48 0:03.48

3
(Joel) 

(Oscar)
MWKC 0:54.52 0:05.48 0:08.96

4
(Milo) 

(Tadhg)
MWKC 0:55.22 0:00.70 0:09.66

5
(Archer) 

(Daniel)
SNBKC 0:56.86 0:01.64 0:11.30

6
(Mate) 

(Max)
MWKC 1:09.58 0:12.71 0:24.02

.

Race: 11 Start: 11:14 AM

200M - Heat 2 - Ev 7 - MK2

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1
(Jack) 

(Jackson)
AKC 0:42.42

2
(Jacob) 

(Alexander)
SNBKC 0:43.43 0:01.02 0:01.02

4
(Guy) 

(Mitchell)
SNBKC 0:46.91 0:01.00 0:04.49

5
(Kayley) 

(Tinus)
SNBKC 0:48.20 0:01.30 0:05.79

.

Race: 12 Start: 11:17 AM

200M - Heat 3 - Ev 7 K2

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

.

Race: 13 Start: 11:21 AM

200M - Heat 4 - Ev 9 - K4 

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1
(Michael) 

(Guy)

- 

-
2:14.02

.

Race: 14 Start: 

200M - Heat 5

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

.

Race: 15 Start: 

200M - Heat 6

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

.

Race: 16 Start: 12:26 PM

200M - Heat 7
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Results - 200m Heats

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

1

(Salty) 

(Salty) 

(Salty) 

(Salty)

SP 0:33.02

2

(Jarrah) 

(Alisa) 

(Michael) 

(Hanako)

SNBKC 0:35.20 0:02.18 0:02.18

3

(Toby) 

(Sascha) 

(Sean) 

(Rosie)

SNBKC 0:35.98 0:00.78 0:02.96

4

(Jarrah) 

(Alisa) 

(Michael) 

(Hanako)

SNBKC 0:36.39 0:00.41 0:03.37

5

(Tinus) 

(Georgia) 

(Guy) 

(Clea)

SNBKC 0:38.08 0:01.69 0:05.06

6

(Harrison) 

(Kayley) 

(Jacob) 

(Zoe)

SNBKC 0:38.53 0:00.45 0:05.51

7

(Ella) 

(Natalia) 

(Fletch) 

(Jack)

AKC 0:39.89 0:01.36 0:06.87

8

(Toby) 

(Sascha) 

(Sean) 

(Rosie)

SNBKC 0:44.76 0:04.87 0:11.74

9

(MW) 

(MW) 

(MW) 

(MW)

MWKC 0:53.10 0:08.34 0:20.08

10

(MW) 

(MW) 

(MW) 

(MW)

- 

- 

- 

-

1:00.85 0:07.75 0:27.83

.

Race: 17 Start: 

200M - Heat 8

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

.

Race: 18 Start: 11:25 AM
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Results - 200m Heats

200M - Heat 9

Place Name Club Time Margin Margin

4 (Mario) - 0:02.83 0:00.58 0:02.00

.
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